Road
County Road 1077
County Road 1077
County Road 1079
County Road 125
County Road 127
County Road 332
County Road 337
County Road 337
County Road 338
County Road 340
County Road 463
County Road 487
County Road 550
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 577
County Road 607
County Road 646
County Road 737
County Road 739
County Road 862
County Road 862
County Road 905

Eden Rdg
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Graybill Rd
Qakwood Dr
Overland Trl
Overland Trl
Overland Trl
Overland Trl

Pear Cir
Touchstone Rd
Touchstone Rd
Wild Wood Ln
Wilderness Way
Windmill Dr

From
County Road 1076
Willow Tree Ln
County Road 1080
County Road 168
County Road 129
County Road 329
E university Dr
County Road 407
County Road 331
FM 2933
High Point Dr
County Road 965
County Road 552
County Road 504
County Road 508
County Road 512
County Road 578
County Road 513
County Road 579
County Road 527
S State Hwy 78
County Road 645
County Road 735
County Road 436
County Road 168
County Road 862
County Road 901
County Road 1005
N Church St
Sunset Dr
Broadway Ave
Sterling DR
Shalom Ln
County Road 528
Oak Creek Dr
Dogwood Dr
FM 1827
Pony Express Trl
Santa Fe Trl
Old Spanish Trl
Olive
E Stone Rd
Lakeside Dr
Dogwood Dr
County Road 132
Caseys Trl

Seal Coat List
To

Willow Tree Ln
Bob White Ln
End

Trib-Honey Creek BRG006

FM 455
FM 2933
County Road 407
County Road 405
Fannin Rd
County Road 362
County Road 466
County Road 966
County Road 1064
County Road 508
County Road 512
County Road 578
County Road 513
County Road 579
County Road 527
County Road 581
County Road 606
Colina Creek Dr
County Road 736
County Road 741
County Road 862
County Road 862
County Road 902
County Road 177
Sunset Dr
Broadway Ave
Sterling Dr
Shalom Ln
County Road 528
Oak Creek Dr
County Road 529
Still Meadow Ln
Pony Express Trl
Santa Fe Trl
OlId Spanish Trl
End
End
Hilltop Cir
Shore Dr
Still Meadow Ln
Dogwood Dr
Corys Cir

2022

Length

1149
898
1093
4715
5510
534
114
2294
12586
4630
1012
314
1277
4150
4097
1616
3092
2163
2629
1443
163
688
1348
1240
1416
7205
464
4504
656
584
1489
1343
1166
292
2319
2092
559
1332
341
1298
1515
319
309
2077
348
255

17

20
20
20
24
22
22
20
20
2
22
2
2
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
22
22
22
22
22
2
2
22
22
23
22
22
2
2
20
20
20
24
44
24

miles

Width Precinct

3

3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
3

Notes

Pipeline

Date Completed



